
PURBA BARDHAMAN ZILLA PARISHAD
ENGINEERING WING

COURT COMPOUND, BARDHAMAN
DIST.- PURBA BURDWAN PIN -713101.

Memo. No:- DEINIT/262

Phone: 0342·2665684
Fax: 0342-2663327

e·mail- bzp.dist.engg@gmail.com
Date:-27/06/2017

NOTICE INVITING TENDER
Serial No.-13 of 2017-18

Date & Time of Application for Tender Forms
Date of Issuing Tender Documents
Date of Submission of Tender offer
(Along with issued tender documents)
Place of Issuing & Submission of Tender Documents

On 11/07/2017 Upto 14:00 Hours
On 12/07/2017 Upto 17:30 Hours
On 13/07/2017 Upto 16:00 Hours

Tender Documents shall be Issued from the office of the District
Engineer, at Zilla Parishad Office, Purba Bardhaman and the same to
be submitted at the office of the District Engineer, PurbaBardhamanZilla
Parlshad.
On 13/07/2017 about 16:30 Hours at the office of the District Engineer,
Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad

Date, Time, Place, and Authority of opening of Tender

List of Work (for which tenders Invited)'
Estimated Amount of Value ofSI Est. No, Name of work Amount put Earnest Time of Tender RemarksNo to Tender Money Completion Documents
(in Rs,) (In Rs:l (in Rs,)

FRESH TENDER
Repair to the Road from Brambhani Tala

1 2 of to Suluntu within Purbasthali- I P,S. the Rs, 4,99,966/- Rs,10,000/- Three Rs,250/-2017-2018 District of Purba Bardhaman for 2017- Months Interested persons2018 !firm, preferablyRepair to the Road from Nimtala Bazar to having experience in
2 3 of Bldyanagar within Purbasthali- I P.S, the Rs. 4,99,994/ Rs.10,000/· Three Rs.2501- similar types of2017-2018 District of Purba Bardhaman for 2017- Months works with valid2018 Trade license, I.T.,Repair to the Road from Panberia to S.T. and P,Tax3 4 of Malamba within Monteswar P,S, the Rs. 4,99,9721 Rs,10,OOO/· Three Rs.250/- Clearance Certificate2017-2018 District of Purba Bardhaman for 2017- Months along with PAN &2018. VAT No. are eligibleRepair to the Road from Sonadanga More to participate In this
4 5 of to Routhgram within Monteswar P.S. the Rs.4,99,9361 Rs.10,000/- Three Rs.2501- Tender.2017-2018 District ofPurba Bardhaman for 2017- Months2018

Notes :-
1.
2.
3,
4.

Estimate prepared for Road & Bridge works- PW, Deptt. Schedule of rates (Volume -Ill) effective from. 01.12,15
No materials (l.e. reinforcement, cement etc.) will be issued by the Dept.
1% Workers' Welfare Cess will be deducted from working bill as per Govt. Order.
Earnest Money In the form of Demand Draft/Pay Order/ Banker's Cheque drawn in favour of the 'District Engineer, Purba Bardhaman
ZIII. P"',h.,, P.,.bI"1 Bardhaman, must b. "",''"'' 10oubm. OIon.withthe Tender off", ~~~[:a.»/t... District Engl eer

~ Purba Bardhaman Zlla P rlshad
Date:-27/06/2017Memo. No, ~ DE/ NIT/262!76

31· 53)
54)

55-56)
57-76)

Copy of Notice Inviting Tender (SI.No. 13of 2017-18) forwarded for favour of Information with request to kindly display In his Notice Boord for
giving wide publicity to the :.

1-2) Sabhadhipatl/Sahakari. Sabbhadhipati , Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad .
3) District Magistrate, Purba Bardhaman & Executive Officer, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad

4-6) Additional Executive Officer / Financial Controller & Chief Accounts Officerl Secretary, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parlshao'
7 - 8) Additional District Magistrate (Oev.), Purba Bardhaman IDlstrict Plalning Officer, Purba Bardhaman

9) Adhyaksha, District CounCil,Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad
10-18) Karmadhakshya (Ail), Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad
19 -22) SUb-Divisional-Officer, (Ail), Purba Bardhaman
23-30) Executive Engineer, WBSRDA, Purba Bardhaman Division I Executive Engineer, WBSRDA, Paschim Bardhaman Division I

Executive Engineer-I, Bardhaman Division, P.W.D, I Executive Engineer-II, Bardhaman Division, P,W,ri. I Executive Engineer,
Asansol Division, P,W,D, I Executive Engineer, Bardhaman North Highway Division, PW,(Roads) Dlrectt.l Executive Engineer,
Bardhaman South Highway Division, PW,(Roads) Direct!., Bardhamanl Executive Engineer, Asansol Highway Division, P.w.(Roads)Directt., Asansol.
Sabhapatl (All )1 Executive Officer (All), Panchayet Samlty, Purba Bardhaman.
D,1.0. 8. T,D" NIC, Purba Bardhaman Is requested to arrange publication inWeb Site http://www.bardhaman.nlc.in
Dy. Secretary/D.I.A., Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad is requested to arrange publication inWeb Site http://www,burdwanzp,org
Assistant Engineer ( AII)I Sub Assistant Engineer (All) I H.C'! Acctt. . D.E's/Acctt. ,ZP , Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad
Notice Board Engine"ing Wing, Purba BardharnanZtllaParisha lOne E,I" Copy 10Di,(tic! Eng'ne", p"",~B~iI'.

P"i>h" '~OJLoI~

L.._r District Eng"f:1r 1
dI't"'" Purba Bardhama~tla Parishad


